
■男子の部
1 2 3 4 5 6 勝　敗 順位 DSC

○ × ○ ○ ×
5-3 3-6 12-1 6-5 4-7

× ○ ○ × ×
3-5 6-4 5-4 4-6 5-6

○ × × ○ ×
6-3 4-6 2-5 3-1 2-6

× × ○ × ×
1-12 4-5 5-2 3-6 3-6

× ○ × ○ ○
5-6 6-4 1-3 6-3 9-6

○ ○ ○ ○ ×
7-4 6-5 6-2 6-3 6-9

■女子の部
1 2 3 4 5 6 勝　敗 順　位 DSC

○ × × ○ ○
6-0 3-4 2-4 10-1 5-2

× ○ × ○ ×
0-6 8-5 4-10 9-3 2-4

○ × × ○ ×
4-3 5-8 1-6 7-6 3-5

○ ○ ○ ○ ○
4-2 10-4 6-1 12-3 5-1

× × × × ×
1-10 3-9 6-7 3-12 4-6

× ○ ○ × ○
2-5 4-2 5-3 1-5 6-4
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北見工業大学Ｂ

1
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2-3 4

2-3 5

3-2
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5 北見工業大学Ａ

チ　ー　ム

1

2

3

4 東京農業大学

アイスマン

北見工業大学Ｃ

北見市役所

6

チ　ー　ム

STRAHL

北見工業大学Ｂ

1

2

3

北見工業大学Ａ

5 東京農業大学

LOCOSTELLA4

北見藤高校

1

1-4

4-1

3-2

3-2

2-3

2
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52-3

84.12

63.91
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対　　戦　　表
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